L.A.M. Valley Forge Lodge #1776 Sons & Daughters of Italy

P.O. Box 60583 King of Prussia, PA 19406

APPLICATION FOR SCHOLARSHIP

Eligibility:

- 1. High school graduate. Class of 2025
- 2. Member or child of member of L.A.M. Valley Forge Lodge #1776, predating application by a minimum of two (2) years

Requirements: (Attach to Application)

1. Completed four (4) year high school transcript including applicant's final class standing, number of graduates, grade point average or explanation of grades with seal of school, including any honors. (40%)

2. Best SAT scores (20%)

3. Complete list of extra curricular activities (20%)

4. Complete list of community service activities (20%)

Deadline for Receipt of Complete Application:

August 31st, 2025

Return Complete Application & Requirements to:

L.A.M. Valley Forge Lodge #1776 Sons and Daughters of Italy Att. Scholarship Committee P.O. Box 60583 King of Prussia, PA 19406

Incomplete applications and those received after the deadline will not be considered. All applications and supporting documents become the property of L.A.M. Valley Forge Lodge #1776 Sons and Daughters of Italy and will not be returned.

L.A.M. VALLEY FORGE LODGE 1776, OSIA APPLICATION FOR SCHOLARSHIP

Applicant's Name:Address:	
Email Address:	OI LEVI
Home Phone:	Date of Birth:
High School:	Principal:
Address of School:	
R 119 11	12/12/21
College entering in Sept. 2024:	
Address of College:	
100	Samuel Towns
Course of Study:	Grad Year:
Name of Member/Parent:	T. 1913 &
Date of Initial Membership:	- PS 0

DEADLINE FOR RECEIPT OF APPLICATIONS August 31st, 2025

RETURN TO:

L.A.M. Valley Forge Lodge #1776 Sons and Daughters of Italy Att. Scholarship Committee P.O. Box 60583 King of Prussia, PA 19406